
Pos. No Competitor Nationality Federation Make Team Laps Best time Best lap Difference

1 104 Ott KORNEL HUN MAMS Beta Go Racing 5 44.264 4

2 717 Hubert HYŁA POL PZM Gas Gas Gkm ochotnica 5 46.151 3 +1.887

3 60 Eric MIGUEL ESP RFME Rieju Rieju Factory TEAM 5 47.086 4 +2.822

4 39 Norbert ZSIGOVITS HUN MAMS Husqvarna Sandlander Team 5 53.569 3 +9.305

5 47 Ondra VOLNÝ SVK SMF KTM Hardenduroshop.cz 3 57.779 1 +13.515

6 110 Łukasz ZBOROWSKI POL PZM Gas Gas Gkm ochotnica 3 1:07.073 1 +22.809

7 10 Damian BRONIEWSKI POL PZM Triumph 3 1:07.613 2 +23.349

8 504 Miko PODER EST EMF Husqvarna 3 1:08.651 3 +24.387

9 96 Jiří POKORNÝ CZE ACCR Gas Gas Eighthundred team 3 1:09.246 3 +24.982

10 19 Luboslav JANUS SVK SMF KTM Janus napoje 3 1:13.880 2 +29.616

11 136 Juan REY ESP RFME Rieju Rieju Factory TEAM 3 1:15.508 3 +31.244

12 285 Kenny RIEDEL GER DMSB KTM KTM Sturm Zschopau 3 1:23.514 2 +39.250
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The results are provisional until the deadline for protests and appeals has passed. The time limit for lodging a protest expires 30 minutes after the most recent publication of the results.
Margin of victory +1.887 Average speed 14.159 km/h Best speed 17.893 km/h Best time 44.264 Best lap by #104 Ott KORNEL
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